                                 IBASE TECHNOLOGY INC.
Shock Test Report
Test Item: Shock Test File No: SDT-003932
Product Name: IPPC1202-RE V-A1 S/N: S02IPPC12--A10100P Quantity: 1
Date: 2015 / 07 / 24 Temperature: 23.4°C Humidity: 46.0%RH
Place: Intertek Lab Inspector: Kevin Leader: Tony Tsai
Configuration:
Item Description S/N
M/B IB806-D25S V-1.0 ZD01IB806---10030P
CPU Intel® Atom™ Processor D2550 (1M Cache, 1.86 GHz) C018ATOMG18615100P
PCH Intel® CG82NM10 PCH C01382NM100024000P
HeatSink IPPC-1202-RE V-A1 H051IPPC1202RE00AP
DIMM Transcend / SO-DIMM DDR3L 2G/1600 1.35V 256M*8 [TS7W9SDSQ-I] C0373900200081520P
SSD Intel / 2.5" SATA3 180G MLC 530 SERIES 7mm [SSDSC2BW180A401] A002SSDSA180G1000P
Board IP930 V-B1 ZD05IP930---0B110P
Board ID910 V-B1 ZD06ID910---0B110P
LCD Panel IVO  / 12.1" TFT-LCD [M121GNX2 R1] A003LCDM121GNX000P
Touch panel ELO / 12.1" 5-WIRE RESISTIVE ZERO-BEZEL [E803003] A003LCDPANEL07600P
Controller PENMOUNT / [6202B-CW5] A008CTRL6202B0000P
CASE IPPC-1202-RE V-A1 Y02IPPC12020A1100P
PSU FSP / ADAPTER 84W 12V W/LOCK [FSP084-DIBAN2] A005PS084W0070200P
Test Result:
 Appearance Check Functional Check Conclusion Result
Non-operating Pass Pass Pass
Operating Pass Pass Pass
                                 IBASE TECHNOLOGY INC.
Test Equipment:
Item Description Remark
Equipment Vibration Shaker Intertek Lab
Manufacturer Shinken
Model Number G-0220 N
Data of Calibration Sep. 29, 2014
Test Procedure:
1. Check the sample’s appearance before the test.
2. Install the sample on the testing table and set up testing condition.
3. After testing, take off sample from table putting in the storage area.
4. Observe the sample and record for any visible change after testing.
Conditions:
The test was performed with reference to MIL-STD-810G Method 516.6
 Operating Non-Operating
Wave Form Sawtooth Wave Sawtooth Wave
Acceleration 20G 40G
Duration Time 11 ms 11 ms
Shock Direction ±X, ±Y, ±Z axis, each axis 3 times. ±X, ±Y, ±Z axis, each axis 3 times.
                                 IBASE TECHNOLOGY INC.
Testing Photos:
1. Shock (Operating):
Positive Axis Profile (20G) Negative Axis Profile (-20G)
X-Axis Test Photo  Y-Axis Test Photo
Z-Axis Test Photo
                                 IBASE TECHNOLOGY INC.
2. Shock (Non- Operating):
Positive Axis Profile (40G)  Negative Axis Profile (-40G)
X Axis Test Photo Y Axis Test Photo
Z Axis Test Photo
                                 IBASE TECHNOLOGY INC.
Sample Functional Check Photo after the test(Pass)